Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/25/2023 11:00 AM | Install PO:
09/26/2023 04:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
09/27/2023 10:00 AM | Strike Sergerstrom Center
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600 Town Center Drive
Cosa Mesa

Garden HALF Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees Hedge

(3pcs)
White Top

white metal fronts
16'Diam x 43"H

Beirut Sofa - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102'W x 32'D x 26"H

Rome Club Chair - Off White Boucle Channeled
36"W x 35'D x 28"H

Accent Table - Frankfurt Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame
2440 1 W2440 [ 2440 0 H

Tokyo Stand Up Table - Glass Top W/ Chrome Base
32"Diam x 40"H

Monaco Dining Chair - All White

London Bar 8'L - Framed Mirror
painted white
97"1/4 W x 308K /2 L x 42" 3/8 H - Color Upon Request

Misc - Foliage Blue Wisteria
for approx 30'W straight stage 'valance'

Pendant Lamp - Palm Springs - Pearl - Glass & Brass 01
12" Diam x 19"H - LED 12W
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Qtty

107

150

4

IN-0006614

Sergerstrom Center
600 Town Center Drive
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$1,600.00 T

$500.00 T
$250.00 T
$115.00 T
$150.00 T
$25.00 T
$950.00 T

Total General

$15.00 T

$200.00 T

Total

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$460.00

$900.00

$2,675.00

$1,900.00

$9,535.00

$2,250.00

$800.00
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Description

4 Pendant Lamp - Palm Springs - Pearl - Glass & Brass 02
12" Diam x 26"H - LED 12W

4 Pendant Lamp - Palm Springs - Pearl - Glass & Brass 03
12" Diam x 26"H - LED 12W

Pendant Lamp - Palm Springs - Pearl - Glass & Brass 04
12" Diam x 52"H - LED 24W

Pendant Lamp - Palm Springs - Pearl - Glass & Brass 05
12'D x 52"H - LED 24W

Services
Installers: Install & Stirke
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Onsite Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $225.00
2 $250.00
3 $275.00
3 $300.00

Total Lighting

6 $850.00
2 $450.00
2 $65.00
1 $250.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$450.00

$500.00

$825.00

$900.00

$5,725.00

$5,100.00
$900.00
$130.00

$250.00

$15,260.00
$6,380.00
$457.80
$457.80
$1,547.55
($0.00)
$23,187.55
($0.00)
$23,187.55
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